"

AW AN A

ST IO

1. NADZEMNi PODLAZ|

&isLo POPIS MISTNOSTI
1.01 ZADVERI
1.02 CHODBA
1.03 POKOJ
1.04 WC
1.05 KOUPELNA
1.06 TECHNICKA MISTNOST
1.07 LOZNICE
1.08 SPOLECENSKY PROSTOR
1.09 POKOJ

ZASTAVENA PLOCHA
UZITNA PLOCHA:
DISPOZICE:

libero
Haus

PLOCHA m?
4,45
12,18
12,37
1,79
7,83
5,58
17,57
40,75
14,00

136 m?

117 m?
4+1+1

web: www.liberohaus.cz
tel: +420 608 800 019
email: info@liberohaus.cz
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